RUTUJA AUTO PRIVATE LTD - CORPORATE DEBTOR

List of Creditors

Version 1: Pursuant to Claims received and updated as on 08.04.2024

Operational Creditors:

Exhibit-Il

SR. NO. NAME OF CREDITORS ADDRESS AMOUNT CLAIMED BY |AMOUNT ADMITTED (IN| Related or Unrelated Security Interest Claims Voting%
CREDITOR (IN RS.) RS.) admitted/Rejected/Reje
cted in part
il Mr. Omkar Arun Patil 1206/42 A, Lokmat 1,32,39,962 1,32,39,962 Related Nil
Bhavan,).M.Road, Pune a
411004 48.17
Total(B) 1,32,39,962 1,32,39,962 48.17

=

ivratan Kalantri

Interim Resolution
Professional

In the matter of Rutuja
Auto Pvt. Ltd.




